
29 January 2024

Summit County Bridge Painting Project 24
Summit County is seeking to complete a bridge painting project on Highland Drive this year.

29 January 2024

Open 1/19/2024 2:30 PM MST Type Request for Proposal
Close 2/22/2024 2:00 PM MST Number SCPW-05-24
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 2/22/2024 2:00 PM MST   

    

29 January 2024

Contacts
Summit County Engineering
mkendell@summitcounty.org

Phone +1 435-336-3250

 

29 January 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

31210
Paints and primers and finishes and paint solvents and thinners and applicators and 
accessories; including nickel plating and zinc plating and anodizing and other metal 
finishing services

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024

mailto:mkendell@summitcounty.org


Summit County is seeking a qualified contractor to remove existing rust and paint and repaint a bridge on 
Highland Dr in Park City, Ut. 

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. RFP FOR HIGHLAND BRIDGE SUMMIT COUNTY.pdf

2. HighlandBridge_Plan.pdf

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzMzY5LTE1NTEwNTQ5NzJSRlAgRk9SIEhJR0hMQU5EIEJSSURHRSBTVU1NSVQgQ09VTlRZLnBkZg%3D%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzMzY5LTE1NTYyMjk5MjdIaWdobGFuZEJyaWRnZV9QbGFuLnBkZg%3D%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

29 January 202429 January 202429 January 2024


